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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2019
Bečej, 24/2/2019

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24/02/2019 - 11:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 - 16 godina

1. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:59.31 577 28.45 30.40 30.82 29.64
2. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.53 484 29.74 32.03 32.43 32.33
3. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 2:06.69 482 29.61 32.64 32.30 32.14
4. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina 2:06.82 481 29.63 32.74 32.62 31.83
5. PESTI, Erik 04 Pk "Swim Star" 2:13.39 413 30.95 33.97 34.96 33.51
6. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 2:15.60 393 29.90 35.18 36.39 34.13
7. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 2:19.45 361 32.57 35.73 36.22 34.93
8. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 2:24.69 323 31.52 35.50 38.44 39.23
9. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 2:27.32 306 33.44 36.73 39.10 38.05

10. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 2:31.12 284 34.30 37.91 39.40 39.51
11. RADMANOVIC, Jovan 04 Pksm 2:53.00 189 36.43 42.65 46.11 47.81

17 - 18 godina

1. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 2:02.69 531 29.20 31.42 31.47 30.60
2. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:16.26 387 30.89 35.07 35.25 35.05
3. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina 2:18.13 372 30.16 34.05 36.63 37.29
4. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:28.34 300 34.22 38.98 36.89 38.25

15 - 18 godina

1. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:59.31 577 28.45 30.40 30.82 29.64
2. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 2:02.69 531 29.20 31.42 31.47 30.60
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.53 484 29.74 32.03 32.43 32.33
4. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 2:06.69 482 29.61 32.64 32.30 32.14
5. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina 2:06.82 481 29.63 32.74 32.62 31.83
6. PESTI, Erik 04 Pk "Swim Star" 2:13.39 413 30.95 33.97 34.96 33.51
7. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 2:15.60 393 29.90 35.18 36.39 34.13
8. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:16.26 387 30.89 35.07 35.25 35.05
9. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina 2:18.13 372 30.16 34.05 36.63 37.29

10. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 2:19.45 361 32.57 35.73 36.22 34.93
11. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 2:24.69 323 31.52 35.50 38.44 39.23
12. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 2:27.32 306 33.44 36.73 39.10 38.05
13. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:28.34 300 34.22 38.98 36.89 38.25
14. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 2:31.12 284 34.30 37.91 39.40 39.51
15. RADMANOVIC, Jovan 04 Pksm 2:53.00 189 36.43 42.65 46.11 47.81

Otvoreno

1. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 1:58.03 596 27.93 30.18 30.49 29.43
2. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:59.31 577 28.45 30.40 30.82 29.64
3. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 2:02.69 531 29.20 31.42 31.47 30.60
4. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:02.88 528 27.99 30.40 31.86 32.63
5. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:04.39 509 28.77 31.58 32.87 31.17
6. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.53 484 29.74 32.03 32.43 32.33
7. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 2:06.69 482 29.61 32.64 32.30 32.14
8. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina 2:06.82 481 29.63 32.74 32.62 31.83
9. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:07.32 475 29.59 32.43 33.17 32.13

10. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:09.33 453 30.37 32.89 33.37 32.70
11. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:13.02 416 30.87 33.81 34.58 33.76
12. PESTI, Erik 04 Pk "Swim Star" 2:13.39 413 30.95 33.97 34.96 33.51
13. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 2:15.60 393 29.90 35.18 36.39 34.13
14. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:16.14 388 30.26 35.38 35.68 34.82
15. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:16.26 387 30.89 35.07 35.25 35.05
16. POPOVIC, Rastko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:16.34 387 30.97 34.45 35.58 35.34
17. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina 2:18.13 372 30.16 34.05 36.63 37.29
18. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 2:19.45 361 32.57 35.73 36.22 34.93
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2019
Bečej, 24/2/2019

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:21.86 343 32.80 36.06 36.41 36.59
20. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.21 341 32.79 36.98 36.63 35.81

STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.21 341 31.96 35.66 37.51 37.08
22. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 2:24.69 323 31.52 35.50 38.44 39.23
23. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:25.09 321 33.42 36.99 38.07 36.61
24. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 2:27.32 306 33.44 36.73 39.10 38.05
25. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:28.34 300 34.22 38.98 36.89 38.25
26. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:28.47 299 34.90 39.18 39.67 34.72
27. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 2:31.12 284 34.30 37.91 39.40 39.51
28. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.68 281 34.18 39.02 39.95 38.53
29. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Pk "Swim Star" 2:31.99 279 34.18 39.30 40.34 38.17
30. POPOVIC, Nikola 07 Pk "Swim Star" 2:37.28 252 35.93 41.08 41.14 39.13
31. MRKSIC, Boris 09 Pk "Swim Star" 2:43.05 226 37.02 42.85 42.55 40.63
32. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:44.06 222 35.99 42.15 43.06 42.86
33. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.02 206 38.69 42.42 44.34 42.57
34. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.68 204 38.73 44.12 45.09 40.74
35. STULIC, Uros 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.81 203 38.56 42.65 44.69 42.91
36. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:49.14 202 38.80 44.22 44.26 41.86
37. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:49.89 200 38.45 43.14 45.12 43.18
38. LUKIC, Mihailo 08 Pk "Swim Star" 2:52.50 191 38.88 45.15 45.76 42.71
39. RADMANOVIC, Jovan 04 Pksm 2:53.00 189 36.43 42.65 46.11 47.81
40. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Pk "Swim Star" 2:54.04 186 39.10 44.42 46.81 43.71
41. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. APRIL Beograd 3:02.24 162 42.74 47.87 46.95 44.68
42. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:02.33 161 41.47 47.71 48.06 45.09
43. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:03.12 159 45.84 48.71 45.80 42.77
44. BAKHANOV, Timofei 09 Pk "Swim Star" 3:58.76 72 57.10 1:02.11 1:02.73 56.82

DSQ PARDOVICKI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:37.51 32.98 40.03 43.07 41.43


